
Company Name Symbol Market ClassCurrency Low PriceHeigh PriceOffer PriceBid PriceClose PricePrev Close PriceChange %Trade Count Traded Days Off-Floor VolumeTrade Volume Off-Floor Value (USD)Trade Value(USD) Total Volume Total Value USD Market Value USD P/E Ratio
THE ARAB HOTELS AHC         2 JOD -- -- -- -- 0.79 0.79 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 17,499,681.52 0.00
ARAB ISLAMIC BANK AIB         1 USD 1.14 1.24 1.14 1.23 1.18 1.18 0.00 82 16 19,152 120,274 22,216.32 143,351.72 139,426 165,568.04 119,320,717.36 19.43
AHLIEA INSURANCE GROUP AIG         1 USD 0.16 0.18 0.17 0.18 0.17 0.18 -5.56 23 9 0 157,350 0.00 26,508.23 157,350 26,508.23 10,200,000.00 4.92
AMLAK REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT & TRADING AMLAK 2 USD -- -- -- -- 5.00 5.00 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 10,000,000.00 10.36
ARAB COMPANY FOR PAINTS PRODUCTS APC         2 JOD 6.95 7.10 6.95 7.10 7.10 6.98 1.72 5 2 500 445 5,007.05 4,395.34 945 9,402.39 15,021,154.05 12.57
ARAB PALESTINIAN INVESTMENT - APIC APIC        1 USD 1.92 2.10 1.94 2.10 2.10 1.98 6.06 470 22 51,200 3,309,125 99,328.00 6,660,369.54 3,360,325 6,759,697.54 336,000,000.00 44.57
AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT AQARIYA     2 USD -- -- 0.74 -- 0.74 0.74 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 5,920,000.00 69.81
ARAB INVESTORS ARAB        2 JOD 0.87 0.93 0.87 0.93 0.93 0.91 2.20 8 2 0 8,855 0.00 11,162.20 8,855 11,162.20 13,117,064.10 182.83
ARKAAN REAL ESTATE ARKAAN 1 USD 2.07 2.38 2.07 2.27 2.23 2.07 7.73 162 20 16,740 1,083,657 35,899.71 2,321,863.34 1,100,397 2,357,763.05 293,523,750.00 659.60
PALESTINE POULTRY AZIZA       2 JOD 3.06 3.39 3.22 3.39 3.31 3.10 6.77 15 8 4,000 19,254 18,166.43 87,010.71 23,254 105,177.14 62,745,264.56 10.97
Beit Jala Pharmaceutical BJP         2 JOD 3.38 3.62 3.38 3.60 3.60 3.22 11.80 7 4 0 5,848,485 0.00 29,840,743.23 5,848,485 29,840,743.23 35,543,012.40 9.21
BANK OF PALESTINE BOP         1 USD 1.55 1.65 1.58 1.64 1.61 1.62 -0.62 146 21 160,456 477,095 262,813.43 764,402.77 637,551 1,027,216.20 432,745,567.87 1.43
BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS BPC         1 USD 3.90 4.45 3.95 4.45 4.45 3.99 11.53 117 11 26,100 420,195 104,400.00 1,736,003.96 446,295 1,840,403.96 172,503,796.10 13.44
GOLDEN WHEAT MILLS GMC         2 JOD 1.00 1.49 1.00 1.42 1.20 1.36 -11.76 32 15 0 18,821 0.00 30,641.24 18,821 30,641.24 25,387,866.00 7.97
GLOBAL UNITED INSURANCE GUI         2 USD 1.65 1.66 1.65 1.66 1.65 1.73 -4.62 4 3 0 4,498 0.00 7,423.01 4,498 7,423.01 22,770,000.00 10.48
PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK ISBK        1 USD 1.24 1.35 1.25 1.33 1.35 1.29 4.65 200 20 0 664,220 0.00 865,417.42 664,220 865,417.42 143,100,000.00 4.11
IBN SINA SPECIALIZED HOSPITAL ISH 2 USD 0.86 0.95 0.91 0.95 0.86 1.00 -14.00 14 5 0 107,912 0.00 97,119.07 107,912 97,119.07 43,000,000.00 103.31
JERUSALEM CIGARETTE JCC         1 JOD 1.85 1.96 1.90 1.96 1.95 1.90 2.63 13 6 943 2,315 2,507.36 6,188.12 3,258 8,695.48 27,503,521.50 32.27
JERUSALEM PHARMACEUTICALS JPH         2 USD 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.60 4.70 -2.13 38 12 28,744 34,385 135,039.36 156,677.55 63,129 291,716.91 82,800,000.00 8.41
JERUSALEM REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT JREI        2 USD -- -- -- -- 0.15 0.15 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1,200,000.00 0.00
PALESTINE PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LADAEN 2 JOD -- -- -- -- 3.07 3.07 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 3,031,029.11 26.97
AL MASHRIQ INSURANCE MIC         2 USD 1.90 2.28 1.90 2.28 1.90 2.35 -19.15 7 7 0 23,281 0.00 49,820.68 23,281 49,820.68 19,950,000.00 20.79
NATIONAL ALUMINUM AND PROFILE - NAPCO NAPCO       2 JOD -- -- 0.90 -- 0.94 0.94 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 14,583,918.58 --
THE NATIONAL CARTON INDUSTRY NCI         2 USD 2.30 2.43 2.40 2.43 2.40 2.42 -0.83 11 4 37,050 2,930 89,661.00 6,994.14 39,980 96,655.14 12,000,000.00 8.83
NATIONAL INSURANCE NIC         1 USD 2.90 3.00 2.90 3.00 3.00 2.91 3.09 47 14 11,111 36,932 32,245.84 110,387.03 48,043 142,632.87 55,500,000.00 10.67
NABLUS SURGICAL CENTER NSC         2 JOD -- -- 2.76 -- 2.90 2.90 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 13,907,972.29 --
WATANIYA PALESTINE MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATIONS OOREDOO 2 USD 0.88 0.95 0.89 0.95 0.90 0.86 4.65 132 18 0 132,351 0.00 120,126.39 132,351 120,126.39 263,700,000.00 20.91
PALESTINE DEVELOPMENT & INVESTMENT PADICO      1 USD 1.94 2.22 1.95 2.10 1.99 1.95 2.05 101 18 19,600 894,033 38,232.00 1,755,792.70 913,633 1,794,024.70 497,500,000.00 123.97
PALAQAR FOR REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENTPALAQAR     2 JOD -- -- -- -- 0.42 0.42 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1,489,335.15 0.00
PALESTINE TELECOMMUNICATIONS PALTEL      1 JOD 5.00 5.30 5.02 5.30 5.23 5.00 4.60 178 22 37,428 977,039 276,816.15 7,052,330.85 1,014,467 7,329,147.00 970,943,067.75 13.60
PALESTINE ELECTRIC PEC         1 USD -- -- -- -- 2.84 2.84 - 0 0 15,754 0 44,741.36 0.00 15,754 44,741.36 170,400,000.00 0.00
PALESTINE INVESTMENT BANK PIBC        1 USD 1.15 1.31 1.18 1.30 1.31 1.18 11.02 92 8 0 5,433,171 0.00 6,295,580.29 5,433,171 6,295,580.29 104,800,000.00 108.14
PALESTINE INSURANCE PICO        2 USD -- -- 3.00 -- 3.00 3.00 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 33,000,000.00 26.56
PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT PID         2 JOD -- -- 2.94 2.80 2.94 2.94 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 20,071,691.80 --
PALESTINE INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT PIIC        2 JOD 3.69 3.80 3.69 3.80 3.80 3.70 2.70 53 2 0 10,714,596 0.00 57,413,418.84 10,714,596 57,413,418.84 100,493,636.25 11.10
PALESTINE REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT PRICO       2 JOD 0.35 0.41 0.36 0.40 0.35 0.38 -7.89 20 12 85,000 11,637 45,557.12 6,069.48 96,637 51,626.60 31,476,539.31 --
PALESTINE SECURITIES EXCHANGE PSE         2 USD -- -- 2.30 -- 2.35 2.35 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 23,500,000.00 31.52
AL QUDS BANK QUDS        1 USD 1.22 1.30 1.26 1.29 1.28 1.30 -1.54 84 13 0 208,799 0.00 264,617.61 208,799 264,617.61 141,120,000.00 20.09
THE RAMALLAH SUMMER RESORTS RSR         2 JOD 4.35 4.35 4.35 -- 4.35 4.35 0.00 3 1 6,437 3,860 39,493.58 23,682.65 10,297 63,176.23 26,382,224.08 80.97
SAFA bank SAFABANK 2 USD 0.64 0.74 0.67 0.73 0.70 0.73 -4.11 39 8 0 98,418 0.00 69,362.53 98,418 69,362.53 44,657,655.70 --
SANAD Construction Resources SANAD       2 USD -- -- 2.15 -- 2.20 2.20 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 121,032,023.20 --
AL-TAKAFUL PALESTINIAN INSURANCE TIC         2 USD 2.76 3.00 2.76 2.87 3.00 2.90 3.45 9 4 18,150 6,096 52,635.00 17,075.20 24,246 69,710.20 33,000,000.00 21.53
THE NATIONAL BANK TNB         1 USD 1.46 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.46 1.50 -2.67 25 9 2,072 13,624 3,108.00 20,342.36 15,696 23,450.36 165,126,000.00 --
TAMKEEN PALESTINIAN INSURANCE TPIC 2 USD 1.90 1.99 1.90 1.95 1.99 1.99 0.00 10 8 0 7,821 0.00 15,031.05 7,821 15,031.05 26,859,268.80 25.93
TRUST INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE TRUST       2 USD 2.57 2.75 2.68 2.75 2.75 2.83 -2.83 11 4 0 62,630 0.00 163,391.10 62,630 163,391.10 45,375,000.00 24.47
UNION CONSTRUCTION AND INVESTMENT UCI         1 USD -- -- 0.44 -- 0.47 0.47 - 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 15,040,000.00 83.40
THE VEGETABLE OIL INDUSTRIES VOIC        2 JOD 7.95 8.82 7.95 8.40 8.82 7.95 10.94 5 4 0 2,119 0.00 24,284.50 2,119 24,284.50 99,520,434.72 6.94
PALESTINIAN COMPANY FOR DISTRIBUTION & LOGISTICS SERVICESWASSEL 2 USD 1.23 1.65 1.29 1.56 1.42 1.73 -17.92 33 15 10,000 15,558 12,400.00 21,090.28 25,558 33,490.28 18,460,000.00 7.56
Totals 2,196 0 550,437 30,921,781 1,320,267.71 116,188,675.13 31,472,218 117,508,942.84 4,942,821,192.20 0.00
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Index Close الاغلاقOpen الافتتاحChange Point   نقطة ᢕᣂالتغ Change  ᢕᣂالتغHigh ᣢأع Low  ᡧᣍأد  ᡫᣃالمؤ
Alquds 619.66 598.38 21.28 3.56 % 629.29 596.96 القدس
General 342.18 333.48 8.70 2.61 % 345.88 332.93 العام
Al-Quds Islamic 101.03 97.87 3.16 3.23 % 101.03 97.74  ᢝᣤالقدس الإسلا
Banks 130.38 129.78 0.60 0.46 % 131.29 126.76 البنوك
Industry 144.46 136.30 8.16 5.99 % 144.46 135.01 الصناعة
Insurance 100.42 102.45 -2.03 -1.98 % 102.67 99.39  ᡧ ᢕᣌالتأم
Investment 38.03 36.71 1.32 3.60 % 39.63 36.38 الاسᙬثمار
Service 50.59 49.13 1.46 2.97 % 51.69 49.13 الخدمات


